
AA

AB

AC

AD

AE

AF

AG

AH

AI

AJ

AK

100

125

 44

 30

 97

 90

 49

 95

 55

 52

 40

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Electoral Area

Total

Permits

 28

 12

  8

 12

 18

 17

  6

 21

  9

 12

  8

Residential

No. Value Fee

 6,389,950.00

 1,928,945.00

 1,562,600.00

 1,759,631.75

 4,561,599.00

 4,962,048.00

   756,470.00

 3,022,475.00

 1,788,998.75

 3,936,957.00

 1,588,818.00

   70,490.00

   22,007.00

   17,568.50

   19,618.12

   49,510.40

   54,471.51

    8,747.12

   34,111.07

   19,439.79

   42,933.84

   17,570.00

 66

 97

 29

 16

 59

 69

 33

 63

 40

 28

 27

No. Value Fee

 1,764,410.00

 1,906,065.00

   411,300.00

   467,200.00

 1,848,537.25

 2,055,328.43

 1,020,125.00

 1,447,781.00

   919,505.00

   889,958.00

   671,586.00

   22,151.50

   23,905.50

    5,607.00

    5,756.00

   22,266.47

   24,739.82

   12,085.50

   17,852.50

   11,361.00

   10,754.12

    8,392.50

Residential Addition

  1

 11

  6

 11

  3

  4

  4

  4

  5

  3

    23,100.00

   202,071.00

   107,730.00

   294,806.00

    43,450.00

    66,560.00

    73,140.00

    61,230.00

    80,280.00

    30,000.00

      200.00

    2,650.00

    1,450.00

    2,350.00

      700.00

      900.00

    1,000.00

      800.00

    1,200.00

      450.00

No. Value Fee

Manufactured Home Site

  5

  5

  1

  2

  9

  1

  6

  7

  2

  7

  2

   137,600.00

   416,625.00

    10,200.00

   130,600.00

   455,330.00

   400,000.00

   741,600.00

   799,290.19

    49,500.00

 1,815,410.00

   110,430.00

    1,621.50

    4,739.50

      155.00

    1,345.40

    4,913.43

    3,890.40

    7,763.54

    8,386.80

      550.90

   18,816.71

    1,286.50

No. Value Fee

Commercial & Industrial

 8,315,060.00

 4,453,706.00

 2,091,830.00

 2,357,431.75

 7,160,272.25

 7,460,826.43

 2,584,755.00

 5,342,686.19

 2,819,233.75

 6,722,605.00

 2,400,834.00

   94,463.00

   53,302.00

   24,780.50

   26,719.52

   79,040.30

   83,801.73

   29,496.16

   61,350.37

   32,151.69

   73,704.67

   27,699.00

Total

Value

Total

Fee

Building Permit Summary for ELECTORAL AREAS Friday, January 08, 2010

777 151  32,258,492.50    356,467.35  13,401,795.68527    164,871.91  52     982,367.00     11,700.00  47   5,066,585.19     53,469.68  51,709,240.37    586,508.94TOTALS

January 2009Report Period:

Printed:

Decemberto

Year:

Total

Permits

Residential

No. Value Fee No. Value Fee

Residential Addition

No. Value Fee

Manufactured Home Site

No. Value Fee

Commercial & Industrial Total

Value

Total

Fee

Building Permit Summary for MUNICIPALITIES

 51   4    582,170.00     6,583.40  31    422,670.00     6,071.50   7    114,000.00     1,650.00   9    207,375.00      2,503.42  1,326,215.00    16,808.32Nakusp

Kaslo  24  6  1,615,500.00     16,048.80 16    400,850.00      5,045.49  2     38,000.00        430.20  2,054,350.00    21,524.49

New Denver  24  2    276,840.00      2,877.75 20    183,391.50      2,483.91  2    267,525.00      2,517.21    727,756.50     7,878.87

Salmo  27  5    713,820.00      8,154.00 14    173,040.00      2,393.21  1     21,870.00        496.80  7  1,368,721.00     12,080.78  2,277,451.00    23,124.79

Silverton  15  2    367,480.00      4,521.60  6     79,400.00      1,505.25  7    310,640.00      3,162.42    757,520.00     9,189.27

Slocan  10  4     50,620.00        671.40  6    395,000.00      5,485.50    445,620.00     6,156.90

TOTALS 151  19  3,555,810.00     38,185.55  91  1,309,971.50     18,170.76   8    135,870.00      2,146.80  33  2,587,261.00     26,179.53  7,588,912.50    84,682.64




